A
84
12
  1
2/
25
For assistance, contact sargent at
800-727-5477 or www.sargentlock.com

Copyright © 2019, 2025, Sargent Manufacturing Company, an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Sargent Manufacturing Company is prohibited.
HOW TO ORDER PARTS
1.	 In order to simplify the ordering procedure and maintain regulatory compliance, parts are only available as listed
2.	 To order parts, provide the appropriate quantity, part number, finish, hand (when required) and description as directed and
	 illustrated below.
	 For example, use the following configuration to order:
	 A)	 ten lockbodies in satin chrome
	 B)	 one passage/plain L lever in bright brass
QUANTITY PART NUMBER FINISH HAND DESCRIPTION
A 10 07-2660 26D — Entrance Function Lockbody
B 1 10-0501 03 — Passage/Plain L Lever
For assistance, contact your authorized SARGENT distributor, sales agency or visit our website at www.sargentlock.com.
FINISHES
SARGENT # DESCRIPTIONS ANSI/BHMA
03 Polished brass, clear coated 605
04 Satin brass, clear coated 606
09 Polished bronze, clear coated 611
10 Satin bronze, clear coated 612
10B Oxidized bronze, oil rubbed 613
10BE Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze - equivalent 613E
10BL Oxidized satin, bronze, clear coated 613L
14 Polished nickel, clear coated 618
15 Satin nickel, clear coated 619
20D Statuary dark bronze, clear coated 624
26 Polished chrome 625
26D Satin chrome 626
BSP Black suede powder coat BSP
WSP White suede powder coat WSP
LOCK FINISH CYLINDER/CORE*
03, 04, 09, 10, 10B, 10BE, 10BL, 20D 04
14, 15, 26, 26D, WSP 15
BSP BSP
*Finish when cylinder provided with lock, exceptions may apply.
HOW TO ORDER PARTS/FINISHES
11
A
84
12
  1
2/
25
The warranty on SARGENT® products becomes void if the product is modified in any way, regardless of whether the modification
causes or contributes to any alleged defect. If a SARGENT product is modified it may no longer meet industry certification and
quality control standards applicable to the original product and is no longer a genuine SARGENT product.
7 Line Cylindrical Lever Locks
Copyright © 2019, 2025, Sargent Manufacturing Company, an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Sargent Manufacturing Company is prohibited.
NOTES
A8412   12/25
Founded in the early 1800s, SARGENT® is a market leader in locksets, cylinders, door closers, exit devices, electro-mechanical products and access control systems for new
construction, renovation, and replacement applications. The company’s customer base includes commercial construction, institutional, and industrial markets.
SARGENT Manufacturing Company
100 Sargent Drive
New Haven, CT 06511 USA
800-727-5477
The ASSA ABLOY Group is the global leader
in access solutions. Every day, we help billions
of people experience a more open world.
ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions leads
the development within door openings
and products for access solutions in